AGRASEN DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHARECH NAGAR

Note : To be organized on every Saturday of the month.

ANNUAL CALENDER - 2024-25
List of Activities / Competitions

APRIL - 2024
SUN MON TUES | WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6*
7 8 9 10 11sarhul 12 13 Baishakhi
14 15 16 17ram Navami | 18 19 20*
21 22 23 24 25 26 27*
28 29 30

Date JUNIOR GROUP =1l TO V

MIDDLE GROUP - VI TO VIlI

SENIOR GROUP = IXTO Xl

06.04

English Handwriting
Competition

Painting Competition

(Theme Based)

Poster Making
Competition

20.04

Painting Competition
(Theme Based)

Spelling Contest

Chess Competition

27.04

Race

English Handwriting

Competition

Solo Song Competition




MAY - 2024

SUN MON TUES |WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4%*
5 6 7 8 9 10 11*
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23Budh Purnima 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31
Date JUNIOR GROUP - Il TO V MIDDLE GROUP - VITO VIII | SENIOR GROUP - IXTO Xl
04.05 | Hindi Handwriting Solo Song Competition Hindi Essay Writing
11.05 | Solo Song Competition | Hindi Handwriting Eg?}li;:tiigie‘:h
JUNE - 2024
SUN MON TUES |WED THURS |FRI SAT
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 Id-Ul-Zoha 18 19 20 21*Yoga Day 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29*
30
Date JUNIOR GROUP -1l TO V MIDDLE GROUP - VITO VIII | SENIOR GROUP - IXTO XiIl
21.06 | Yoga Competition Yoga Competition Yoga Competition
Hindi Essay Writing .. English Essay Writing
29.06 Competition Chess Competition Competition




JULY - 2024

SUN MON TUES |WED THURS |FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 5 6*
7 8 9 10 11 12 13*
14 15 16 17Muharram 18 19 20*
21 22 23 24 25 26 27*
28 29 30 31
Date JUNIOR GROUP -1l TO V MIDDLE GROUP - VI TO VIII | SENIOR GROUP - IXTO XIl
06.07 | English Poem Recitation Hindi Po.e.m Recitation Solo Dance Competition

Competition
13.07 | Science Quiz Hindi Spelling Competition | Mehndi Competition
. : : Poster Making Hindi Speech
20.07 | Heritage India Quiz Competition Competition
27.07 (H:L)nr::oigﬁgl:g Badminton Competition Heritage India Quiz
AUGUST - 2024
SUN MON TUES |WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3*

4 5 6 7 8 9 10*
11 12 13 14 15 16 17*
18 19 20 21 22 23 24*

Raksha Bandhan
25 26 27 28 29 30 31*

Janmashtami
Date JUNIOR GROUP -1l TO V MIDDLE GROUP - VI TO VIII | SENIOR GROUP - IXTO XIll

. - Speech Competition .

03.08 | Spelling Contest (Hindi) (English) Solo Song Competition
10.08 | Group Song Group Song Hindi Poem Recitation
15.08 Independence Day Celebration
24.08 | G K Quiz Contest Spelling Contest (Hindi) Maths Olympiad




SEPTEMBER - 2024

SUN MON TUES |WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Karma Puja
15 16 Eid-milaa- | 17 18 19 20 21
Un-Nabi Vishwakarma Puja
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30
Date JUNIOR GROUP =1l TO V MIDDLE GROUP = VITO VIII | SENIOR GROUP - IX TO XIlI
28.09 | English Spelling Contest | English Speech Compt. Cricket Match
OCTOBER - 2024
SUN |MON |TUES |WED |THURS |FRI  [SAT
1 2 3 4 5*
Gandhi Jayanti
6 7 8 9 10 11 12*
13 14 15 16 17 18 19*
20 21 22 23 24 25 26*
27 28 29 30 31 piwali
Date JUNIOR GROUP =1l TO V MIDDLE GROUP = VITO VIII | SENIOR GROUP - IXTO Xl
05.10 | Kabaddi Match Maths Olympiad Solo Dance Compt
19.10 | Solo Dance Kabaddi Match Sanskrit Mantrocharan
Contest
30-10 Athletics ?S?ﬁiliig;?bﬁiﬂﬁ?




NOVEMBER - 2024

SUN MON TUES |WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2%
3 4 5 6 7 Chath Puja 8 Chath Puja 9 *
10 11 12 13 14 15 16*
Kartik Purnima
17 18 19 20 21 22 23*
24 25 26 27 28 29 30*
Date JUNIOR GROUP -1 TO V MIDDLE GROUP - VITO VIII | SENIOR GROUP - IX TO XII
02.11 (H:ionrngtEssay Writing Solo Dance Competition Science Quiz Compt.
16.11 | Science Quiz Compt. Computer Olympiad Badminton Match
23.11 | Sanskrit Mantrocharan Heritage India Quiz Volleyball Match
DECEMBER - 2024
SUN |MON |TUES |WED |THURS |FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7*
9 10 11 12 13 14*
15 16 17 18 19 20 21*
22 23 24 25 26 27 28*
Christmas
29 30 31
Date JUNIOR GROUP -1l TOV MIDDLE GROUP = VITO VIII | SENIOR GROUP - IX TO XIli
. Compose A Poem -
07.12 | Computer Olympiad (Hindi/English) Hindi Debate Compt.
Poster Making (Theme . Compose A Poem
14.12 Based) Computer Olympiad (Hindi/English)
21.12 | Greeting Card Making Greeting Card Making Computer Olympiad
28.12 | Maths Quiz Badminton Match Greeting Card Making




JANUARY - 2025

SUN MON TUES |WED THURS FRI SAT
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 3 9 10 11
12 13 14 wakar | 15 16 17 18*
Sankranti
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Date

JUNIOR GROUP = IIITOV

MIDDLE GROUP - VI TO VIII

SENIOR GROUP = IX TO XlI

18.01

English Essay Writing Compt

Hindi Essay Writing Compt

Hindi Essay Writing Compt

26.01

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

FEBRUARY - 2025

SUN MON TUES |WED THURS FRI SAT
1*
2saraswati Puja | 3 4 5 6 7 8*
9 10 11 12 13 14 15*
16 17 18 19 20 21 22%*
23 24 25 26 shivRatri | 27 28
MARCH - 2025
SUN MON TUES |WED THURS FRI SAT
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 hoii | 15 ol
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31 wd-ut-Fitr




AGRASEN DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHARECHNAGAR
Holiday Calendar for Teaching and Non-Teaching Staff

S No. Name of Festival / Occasion Date Day No. of Days
1. | Sarhul 11.04.2024 Thurs 1
2. | Baishakhi 13.04.2024 Sat 1
3. | Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sun -
4. | Ramnavami 17.04.2024 Wed 1
5. | Mahatma Hansraj Jayanti 19.04.2024 Fri 1
6. | Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sun -
7. | Budh Poornima 23.05.2024 Thurs 1
8. | Id-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 Mon 1
9. | Rath Yatra 07.07.2024 Sun -
10. | Muharram 17.07.2024 Wed 1
11. | Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Mon 1
12. | Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Mon 1
13. | Karma Puja 14.09.2024 Sat 1
14. | Eid-Milad-Un-Nabi 16.09.2024 Mon 1
15. | Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2024 Tues 1
16. | Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wed 1
17. | Deepawali / Diwali 31.10.2024 Thurs 1
18. | Chhath Puja 07.11.2024 & Thur.s 5
08.11.2024 & Fri
Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti / Kartik Purnima )
19. 15.11.2024 Fri 1
/ Jharkhand Foundation Day
20. | Christmas 25.12.2024 Wed 1
21. | Makar Sankranti 15.01.2025 Wed 1
22. | Vasant Panchmi / Saraswati Puja 02.02.2025 Sun -
23. | Maha Shiv Ratri 26.02.2025 Wed 1
24. | Holi 14.03.2025 & Fri & Sat 2
15.03.2025
25. | Id-Ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 Mon 1

Note — Some holidays may be modified as Official changes are announced.




VACATION FOR STUDENTS & TEACHING STAFF

Sl. No. | Vacation Period No. of Days
1. Summer Vacation 13.05.2024 to0 17.06.2024 36
2. Durga Puja Vacation 08.10.2024 to 14.10.2024 07
3. Deepawali and Chhath Puja | 31.10.2024 to 08.11.2024 08
4. Winter Vacation 01.01.2025 to 08.01.2025 08
School Celebration — Session 2024-25
Sl. No. Name of Occasion Date Day
1 Earth Day (CBSE) 22.04.2024 Monday
2 DAV Foundation Day 01.06.2024 Saturday
3 World Environment Day (CBSE) 05.06.2024 Wednesday
4 Yoga Day 21.06.2024 Friday
5 International Day for the Conservation .
26.07.2024 Friday
of the Mangrove Ecosystem (CBSE)
6 World Nature Conservation Day (CBSE) 26.07.2024 Friday
7 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday
8 Rajiv Gandhi Akshay Urja Diwas 20.08.2024 Tuesday
9 National Science Day (The day on which .
. 23.08.2024 Friday
Indian Rover landed on Moon)
10 | Teacher’s Day 05.09.2024 Thurs
11 International Day for Natural Disaster
. 13.10.2024 Sunday
Reduction (CBSE)
12 | International E-waste Day (CBSE) 14.10.2024 Monday
13 Children’s Day 14.11.2024 Thursday
14 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday
15 Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 23.02.2025 Sunday




PERIODIC TEST

8:30 - 9:00 am | 11:00-11:30 am | 8:30 - 9:00 am
01.07.24 (Mon) | 1708.24 (Sat)  2511.24 (Mon) = Hindi Science English Maths S.5c. Sanskrit
02.07.24 (Tue) | 20.08.24 (Tue)  2611.24 (Tue) | Maths S.Sc. Science Hindi English Maths
03.07.24 (Wed) | 21.08.24 Wed) = 2711.24 (Wed) = English - S.Sc. - Hindi Science
- o ‘ o Vi Vil X X X1
9:00-9:30am
01.07.24 (Mon) ' 1708.24 (Sat) | 2511.24 (Mon) | English English Sanskrit Sanskrit English English
02.07.24 (Tue) ' 20.08.24 (Tue) | 2611.24 (Tue) ' Hindi Hindi S.5c. S.Sc. Hindi Hindi
03.07.24 (Wed) = 21.08.24 (Wed) | 2711.24 (Wed) = Maths Maths Science Science Maths Maths
04.07.24 (Thu) | 22.08.24 (Thu) | 2811.24 (Wed) ' Science Science Maths Maths Science Phy/Acc./Pal. Sc.
05.07.24 (Fri) | 23.08.24 (Fri) | 29M.24 (Fi)  S.Sc. S.5c. Hindi Hindi S.3c. Chem/BSt/History
06.07.24 (Sat) = 24.08.24 (Sat) | 30:11.24 (Sat) = Sanskrit Sanskrit English English Sanskrit Bio/Eco/Lib. Sc./
Fine Arts/ PHE




